
団体戦 男子

１回戦結果表 153

チーム名 ＊ 1 2 3 4 V
ﾁｰﾑ
試合
数

ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人
試合
数

個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR TD-TR PL
２回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第１プール 1 富山パレスフェンシングクラブ 20 ＊ 1D 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 25 0.56 -11 3 ×

第１プール 2 沼田フェンシングクラブＢ 21 2V ＊ 0D 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 15 22 0.68 -7 2 19

第１プール 3 三田フェンシングクラブ 1 3V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 12 2.50 18 1 3

第２プール 1 早稲田中学校 22 ＊ 1D 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 10 27 0.37 -17 3 ×

第２プール 2 箕輪中学校Ａ 19 2V ＊ 0D 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 17 20 0.85 -3 2 17

第２プール 3 立教新座中学校Ａ 2 3V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 10 3.00 20 1 2

第３プール 1 青森ジュニアクラブ 3 ＊ 2V 3V 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 26 8 3.25 18 1 6

第３プール 2 広瀬町フェンシングクラブ 23 1D ＊ 1D 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 15 23 0.65 -8 3 ×

第３プール 3 慶應義塾湘南藤沢中等部Ａ 18 0D 2V ＊ 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 10 20 0.50 -10 2 20

第４プール 1 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ｂ 24 ＊ 2V 1D 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 18 25 0.72 -7 2 16

第４プール 2 立教新座中学校Ｄ 17 1D ＊ 0D 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 16 26 0.62 -10 3 ×

第４プール 3 愛知工業大学附属中学校 4 2V 3V ＊ 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 12 2.42 17 1 7

第５プール 1 ﾀﾞｳﾝﾀｳﾝﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ(DFA） 16 ＊ 2V 2V 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 25 20 1.25 5 1 10

第５プール 2 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ａ 5 1D ＊ 3V 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 25 19 1.32 6 2 15

第５プール 3 高松北中学校 25 1D 0D ＊ 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 25 0.56 -11 3 ×

第６プール 1 ＪＶ体育教室 16 ＊ 0D 2V 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 18 25 0.72 -7 2 18

第５プール 2 沼田フェンシングクラブＡ 5 3V ＊ 2V 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 19 1.53 10 1 8

第５プール 3 立教新座中学校Ｂ 25 1D 1D ＊ 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 23 26 0.88 -3 3 ×

第７プール 1 大山崎中学校Ｂ 27 ＊ 2V 0D 0D 1 3 0.33 2 9 0.22 21 42 0.50 -21 3 ×

第７プール 2 開成中学校 34 1D ＊ 0D 0D 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 16 42 0.38 -26 4 ×

第７プール 3 鳥羽フェンシングクラブ 7 3V 3V ＊ 3V 3 3 1.00 9 9 1.00 45 14 3.21 31 1 1

第７プール 4 立教新座中学校Ｃ 14 3V 3V 0D ＊ 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 39 23 1.70 16 2 11
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ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第８プール 1 大分豊府中学校 33 ＊ 0D 0D 1D 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 17 43 0.40 -26 4 ×

第８プール 2 はしまモア 8 3V ＊ 3V 2V 3 3 1.00 8 9 0.89 41 18 2.28 23 1 5

第８プール 3 Australia 13 3V 0D ＊ 3V 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 36 26 1.38 10 2 12

第８プール 4 鹿児島Ｊｒ.フェンシングクラブ 28 2V 1D 0D ＊ 1 3 0.33 3 9 0.33 29 36 0.81 -7 3 ×

第９プール 1 千葉県立東葛飾中学校 32 ＊ 1D 0D 0D 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 18 43 0.42 -25 4 ×

第９プール 2 大山崎中学校Ａ 9 2V ＊ 2V 1D 2 3 0.67 5 9 0.56 32 28 1.14 4 2 14

第９プール 3 箕輪中学校Ｂ 29 3V 1D ＊ 0D 1 3 0.33 4 9 0.44 27 32 0.84 -5 3 ×

第９プール 4 米沢市フェンシングスポーツ少年団 12 3V 2V 3V ＊ 3 3 1.00 8 9 0.89 41 15 2.73 26 1 4

第１０プール 1 アプルス 10 ＊ 3V 1D 2V 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 34 25 1.36 9 2 13

第１０プール 2 清風中学校 31 0D ＊ 1D 1D 0 3 0.00 2 9 0.22 28 43 0.65 -15 4 ×

第１０プール 3 川俣町フェンシングスポーツ少年団 11 2V 2V ＊ 2V 3 3 1.00 6 9 0.67 36 25 1.44 11 1 9

第１０プール 4 慶應義塾湘南藤沢中等部Ｂ 30 1D 2V 1D ＊ 1 3 0.33 4 9 0.44 31 36 0.86 -5 3 ×
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２回戦シード順 154

チーム名
１回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

V
ﾁｰﾑ

試合数
ﾁｰﾑ
勝率

VI
個人

試合数
個人
勝率

TD TR TD/TR
２回戦
ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第７プール 3 鳥羽フェンシングクラブ 7 3 3 1.00 9 9 1.00 45 14 3.21 1

第２プール 3 立教新座中学校Ａ 2 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 10 3.00 2

第１プール 3 三田フェンシングクラブ 1 2 2 1.00 6 6 1.00 30 12 2.50 3

第９プール 4 米沢市フェンシングスポーツ少年団 12 3 3 1.00 8 9 0.89 41 15 2.73 4

第８プール 2 はしまモア 8 3 3 1.00 8 9 0.89 41 18 2.28 5

第３プール 1 青森ジュニアクラブ 3 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 26 8 3.25 6

第４プール 3 愛知工業大学附属中学校 4 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 12 2.42 7

第５プール 2 沼田フェンシングクラブＡ 5 2 2 1.00 5 6 0.83 29 19 1.53 8

第１０プール 3 川俣町フェンシングスポーツ少年団 11 3 3 1.00 6 9 0.67 36 25 1.44 9

第５プール 1 ﾀﾞｳﾝﾀｳﾝﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ(DFA） 16 2 2 1.00 4 6 0.67 25 20 1.25 10

第７プール 4 立教新座中学校Ｃ 14 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 39 23 1.70 11

第８プール 3 Australia 13 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 36 26 1.38 12

第１０プール 1 アプルス 10 2 3 0.67 6 9 0.67 34 25 1.36 13

第９プール 2 大山崎中学校Ａ 9 2 3 0.67 5 9 0.56 32 28 1.14 14

第５プール 2 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ａ 5 1 2 0.50 4 6 0.67 25 19 1.32 15

第４プール 1 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ｂ 24 1 2 0.50 3 6 0.50 18 25 0.72 16

第２プール 2 箕輪中学校Ａ 19 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 17 20 0.85 17

第６プール 1 ＪＶ体育教室 16 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 18 25 0.72 18

第１プール 2 沼田フェンシングクラブＢ 21 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 15 22 0.68 19

第３プール 3 慶應義塾湘南藤沢中等部Ａ 18 1 2 0.50 2 6 0.33 10 20 0.50 20

第１０プール 4 慶應義塾湘南藤沢中等部Ｂ 30 1 3 0.33 4 9 0.44 31 36 0.86 ×

第９プール 3 箕輪中学校Ｂ 29 1 3 0.33 4 9 0.44 27 32 0.84 ×
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第８プール 4 鹿児島Ｊｒ.フェンシングクラブ 28 1 3 0.33 3 9 0.33 29 36 0.81 ×

第７プール 1 大山崎中学校Ｂ 27 1 3 0.33 2 9 0.22 21 42 0.50 ×

第５プール 3 立教新座中学校Ｂ 25 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 23 26 0.88 ×

第３プール 2 広瀬町フェンシングクラブ 23 0 2 0.00 2 6 0.33 15 23 0.65 ×

第１０プール 2 清風中学校 31 0 3 0.00 2 9 0.22 28 43 0.65 ×

第４プール 2 立教新座中学校Ｄ 17 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 16 26 0.62 ×

第１プール 1 富山パレスフェンシングクラブ 20 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 25 0.56 ×

第５プール 3 高松北中学校 25 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 14 25 0.56 ×

第２プール 1 早稲田中学校 22 0 2 0.00 1 6 0.17 10 27 0.37 ×

第９プール 1 千葉県立東葛飾中学校 32 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 18 43 0.42 ×

第８プール 1 大分豊府中学校 33 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 17 43 0.40 ×

第７プール 2 開成中学校 34 0 3 0.00 1 9 0.11 16 42 0.38 ×
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２回戦組み合わせ 帳票番号 155

チーム名 ２回戦ｼｰﾄﾞ順

第１プール 1 立教新座中学校Ｃ 11 1-4, 2-3
第１プール 2 ﾀﾞｳﾝﾀｳﾝﾌｪﾝｼﾝｸﾞｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ(DFA） 10 1-3, 2-4
第１プール 3 慶應義塾湘南藤沢中等部Ａ 20 3-4, 1-2
第１プール 4 鳥羽フェンシングクラブ 1

第２プール 1 Australia 12 1-4, 2-3
第２プール 2 川俣町フェンシングスポーツ少年団 9 1-3, 2-4
第２プール 3 立教新座中学校Ａ 2 3-4, 1-2
第２プール 4 沼田フェンシングクラブＢ 19

第３プール 1 三田フェンシングクラブ 3 1-4, 2-3
第３プール 2 ＪＶ体育教室 18 1-3, 2-4
第３プール 3 アプルス 13 3-4, 1-2
第３プール 4 沼田フェンシングクラブＡ 8

第４プール 1 米沢市フェンシングスポーツ少年団 4 1-4, 2-3
第４プール 2 箕輪中学校Ａ 17 1-3, 2-4
第４プール 3 大山崎中学校Ａ 14 3-4, 1-2
第４プール 4 愛知工業大学附属中学校 7

第５プール 1 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ａ 15 1-4, 2-3
第５プール 2 龍谷大学付属平安中学校Ｂ 16 1-3, 2-4
第５プール 3 青森ジュニアクラブ 6 3-4, 1-2
第５プール 4 はしまモア 5
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